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Company Name Website
Accentcare INc http://supportcenter.accentcare.com/Pages/default.aspx

Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com

AlliedBarton Security Services http://www.alliedbarton.com

AppleOne Employment Services http://appleone.com/

Asian Box http://asianboxpaloalto.com

Atlas Lift Tech https://www.atlaslifttech.com

Bank of America/Merrill Lynch http://careers.bankofamerica.com/military/

Bay Ship & Yacht http://www.bay-ship.com

California Department of Transportation http://d4web.dot.ca.gov/

CBS Radio/TV http://www.cbsradio.com

Chase Bank https://www.chasemilitary.com

Cintas http://cintas.com

Citibank https://www.careers.citigroup.com

Command Security, NorCal http://commandsecurity.com/

Dragados USA http://www.dragados-usa.com/

Farmers Insurance & Financial Solutions, Office of 

Clark A Fisher http://www.farmersagent.com/cfisher

Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI) https://www.fbi.gov

Horsemen Investigations http://www.horsemeninc.com

Hotel Sofitel San Francisco Bay http://www.sofitel-sanfrancisco-bay.com

IKEA http://www.ikea.com

Kelly Services http://kellyservices.com/Global/Home/

Macys http://www.macysjobs.com/

Momentis By Just Energy  http:// yoliegogreen.mymomentis.biz

Morpho Detection, Inc. http://www.morpho.com/detection/

Northwestern Mutual http://www.sanfranciscobayareagroup.com/

PGH Wong Engineering, Inc. http://pghwong.com

Radisson San Francisco Airport Hotel http://www.radisson.com/brisbaneca_airport

Sacramento County Sheriff's Department http://www.sacsheriff.com

Sacramento Police Department http://sacpd.org

San Francisco Police Department http://www.sfpdcareers.com

San Mateo Police Department http://www.cityofsanmateo.org/index.aspx?NID=273

Securitas Security Services USA, Inc http://www.securitasinc.com

Security Industry Specialists, Inc. http://www.sis.us

Solar City http://www.solarcity.com/

Sprint http://www.sprint.com/retailjobs

Staples http://www.staplesveterans.com

State Farm http://CVillarreal.SFAgentCareers.com
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State of California, Public Safety Communications http://www.calema.ca.gov

Superior Group http://www.superiorjobs.com

The Entrepreneur's Source http://www.esourcecoach.com/sstrong

The Ford Store Morgan Hill http://www.fordstoremorganhill.com/

The San Jose Police Department http://www.joinsjpdblue.com

United Airlines http://united.jobs

Universal Protection Service http://www.universalpro.com/

University of Phoenix http://phoenix.com

UPS http://www.upsjobs.com

Veterans2Work http://veterans2work.force.com/

Visa, Inc. http://corporate.visa.com/careers/index.shtml

Walgreens http://www.walgreens.jobs

West Coast Training http://.heavyequipmenttraining.com

Western Digital http://careers.wdc.com

Service Providers

Blood Centers of the Pacific http://www.bloodcenters.org

Congresswoman Jackie Speier http://www.speier.house.gov

Department of Defense Yellow Ribbon H2H Heros To 

Hire https://h2h.jobs/sign_in

Department of Veteran Affairs http://www.va.gov/

Employment Development Department http://www.edd.ca.gov/

THE ROSIE NETWORK http://WWW.THEROSIENETWORK.ORG

United Way Silicon Valley http://www.uwsv.org


